Résultats Foulées de Port-Guillaume, Dives sur Mer (14)
Samedi 8 juillet 2023

Résultats téléchargés sur www.normandiecourseapied.com

CLASS SEXE NOM -PRENOM DATE CLUB /ASSOC CHRONO
1H CASTEELE Tom 24.12.1986 00:33:35
2H NARDI COLOME FRANCK 30/12/1974 TEAM LENGLEN ATHLETIC CLUB 00:34:36
3H FILOCHE Fabien 14/11/1990 S/L U.S.O MONDEVILLE 00:34:53
4H BACHELOT Guillaume 16/08/1966 ISNORUN 00:36:23
5H BOUTILLY Valentin 18/11/1998 BOUTILLY 00:39:34
6H JOUIN Sébastien 03.10.1977 S/L ESTUAIRE DE LA DIVES ATHLETIC CLUB 00:40:04
7TH ARTOIS Clement 14/08/1989 ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SECTION RUNMN00:40:10
8H LEVALLOIS Kevin 06.08.2001 00:40:25
9H BAZIRE Damien 20/03/1977 SPN VERNON* 00:40:26

10H LE LIEVRE David 28/11/1976 00:40:28
11H SCOLAN Antoine 22.12.1992 00:41:05
12H EBLE Christian 05.02.1988 00:41:10
13H HOREL Julien 25/05/1988 CREULLY RUNNING TEAM 00:41:16
14H LEGRIX Thibault 18/06/1984 TEAM NAVUS 2000 00:41:22
15H LEROUDIER Arnaud 19.01.1974 00:41:35
16 H CULLERON FREDERIC 10/08/1966 CAEN ATHLETIC CLUB* 00:41:46
17H BERNINI Carl 05.05.1969 CAEN ATHLETIC CLUB* 00:41:54
18 H MESNIL Antoine 23/06/1981 DEAUVILLE TROUVILLE TRIATHLON 00:42:13
19H SUROWIEC Mickael 3/05/1988 S/L ESTUAIRE DE LA DIVES ATHLETIC CLUB 00:42:26
20H CHEVALIER Theo 20/09/2000 00:42:53
21H MONDE DUMOUTIER Damien  22/02/1987 00:43:08
22H LE CHAT Alexandre 03.06.1982 00:43:09
23 H KAROUATI Marouane 02.04.1976 00:43:42
24 F CHAFFOIS INGRID 28/01/1979 ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SECTION RUNMN00:43:42
25H HENAULT Xavier 26/02/1989 CA LISIEUX 00:43:56
26 H TOUZE Loic 29/10/1974 00:44:27
27T H GAETAN Dameéne 17/01/2001 00:44:52
28 H LOWE Dominique 28.07.1989 00:44:57
29H MAHEU Fabien 13.08.1979 00:45:04
30H POUILLOT Mathieu 25.01.1979 00:45:56
31H RIT Stephane 20/01/1973 00:46:13
32F HASCOET Sophie 02.09.1988 00:46:14
33F PERROT Isabelle 21/10/1969 CAEN ATHLETIC CLUB* 00:46:19
34 H QUIEVREUX Francis 30/05/1962 DEAUVILLE TROUVILLE TRIATHLON 00:46:27
35H LEROYER David 28.02.2023 S/L ESTUAIRE DE LA DIVES ATHLETIC CLUB 00:46:30
36 F DUHOMME Corinne 15/05/1974 ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SECTION RUNMN00:46:40
37H MOYER Xavier 22/07/1971 ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SECTION RUNMN00:46:40
38 H BOUTILLIER Christophe 29/05/1991 00:46:47
39H AVICE Armel 10/02/1959 S/L ESTUAIRE DE LA DIVES ATHLETIC CLUB 00:46:50
40H PARIS Lionel 05.11.1970 USC MEZIDON ATHLETISME 00:47:19
41H JOUIN Alexis 06.03.2000 00:47:37
42 F GUYOMARD Claryce 19/10/2000 00:47:58
43 H LAVALLEE Sacha 28.07.2006 00:48:21
44 H LAVALLEE Thomas 16.09.1979 00:48:24
45 F GUILLAUME Marlene 23/05/1974 NACRE TRIATHLON 00:48:29
46 H ANDRE ROMAIN 01.08.1985 00:48:42
47H SPASSEVITCH Hugo 24/10/1991 00:48:46

48 F CAMBIER Séverine 11.05.1973 00:50:21
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SORIN Jean-Pierre
FLAUST Alexandre
SOUFIR Nadem
SERVAIS Jalil
BOULIC Clément
DELAUNEY Thibaut
LAVOLLE Pascal
VILLY Claude
SOCHON Clément
SERVAGER Tony
SCHAAL Michel
BEZARD Alain
BARRE Richard
DEPIERREPONT Laure
LUKAWSKI Lucile
TITREVILLE Bernard
GARCIA Sebastien
LUDOVIC FRANCE
TOUZE Sandrine
COLOMBE lIsabelle
FAUVEL Nicolas
DUCONSEILLE Thomain
GAGNIAGE Juliette
GAUTIER Ombeline
LETARD Malina
LELIEVRE Alicia
JOURDAN Sebastien
TESSIER Pauline
BOUSCHARAIN Coralie
REBILLON Anne-Lise
MOYER ANNABELLE
DOREMUS Nicolas
CHAUSSET Claude
GOETHALS Jackie

HANDISPOORT
BIZET David

12/10/1989
05.04.1998
16.02.1964
20/02/1990
28/05/1990
7/08/1976

31/05/1969
14/08/1955
15/01/1992
30/11/1991
15/08/1957
13/05/1951
28/09/1982
16/03/1994
2/03/1992

29/08/1947
13/07/1971
29/07/1992
20/11/1975
31/10/1969
6/01/1988

2/11/2006

10/11/1994
24/01/1989
12/05/1999
30/06/1997
23/11/1988
26.07.1988
26/11/1992
04.06.1995
15/09/1972
15/09/1976
24.10.1966
11/11/1942

20/09/1969

00:51:00
00:51:19
00:51:24
00:51:24
00:51:36
00:52:05
00:52:19
00:52:28
00:52:40
00:52:40
S/L ESTUAIRE DE LA DIVES ATHLETIC CLUB 00:52:47
00:52:57
00:53:14
ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SECTION RUNMN00:53:51
00:53:52
S/L AS MANTES 00:54:52
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:51
S/L ESTUAIRE DE LA DIVES ATHLETIC CLUB 00:55:59
00:56:04
00:56:18
00:56:59
00:57:46
00:58:47
00:59:09
00:59:10
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:01:25
ETOILE SPORTIVE LIVAROTAISE SECTION RUNMN01:02:58
01:03:07
01:07:21
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS 01:18:29

00:39:25
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